
Show #063018 (VPLS; VTRL; VRNN; VWCH): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

69. SHTX VAA: Novice All Around - Shown: 29

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Owner's NamePoints

1 734 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson Francesca Jackson126.50

2 778 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) Mason Overstreet115.00

3 721 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood Anita Lockwood108.00

4 704 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales Pete  Rosales108.00

5 739 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust Cody Rust107.00

6 771 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders Sawyer Sanders107.00

7 747 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers Angie Ayers106.00

8 789 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper Donald And Roxanne Clipper100.00

9 727 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith Leah Smith98.00

10 770 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) Hannah Shirley91.00

11 715 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler Kate Giesler89.00

12 738 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet Donna Poteet78.50

13 786 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran Jorden Beran77.50

14 719 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba Alicia Renee Duleba77.00

15 724 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton Melanie Scharton77.00

16 759 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs Sarah L. Stubbs75.00

17 713 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward Jerry B Ward74.00

18 723 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger Sandra Eichelberger70.00

19 745 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini Wendy Lamborghini67.00

20 705 Arturo Keeley Vanek Keeley Vanek66.00

21 712 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito AJ Loscuito66.00

22 763 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan Bonnie Rowan64.00

23 769 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido Jacque Taylor (Weido)53.00

24 742 Valtrex Debbie Farrar Debbie Farrar50.00

25 312 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno MORGAN MORENO48.50

26 767 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis Linda S. Levis34.00

27 808 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford Lesley Wreyford31.00

28 706 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd Kenneth Kidd28.00

29 755 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling Denise Hilberling22.00



Show #063018 (Fallon Burger): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

70. SHTX VPLS: Novice Pleasure - Shown: 38

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 778 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 73.50 Mason Overstreet38.00

2 734 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 72.00 Francesca Jackson37.00

3 719 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 72.00 Alicia Renee Duleba36.00

4 716 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 72.00 Shannon Pigott35.00

5 771 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 72.00 Sawyer Sanders34.00

6 747 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 71.50 Angie Ayers33.00

7 789 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 71.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper32.00

8 727 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 70.50 Leah Smith31.00

9 715 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 70.00 Kate Giesler30.00

10 726 Gottagunhun Susan M Van Cleve 68.50 Susan M Van Cleve29.00

11 786 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 68.50 Jorden Beran28.00

12 721 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 68.50 Anita Lockwood27.00

13 705 Arturo Keeley Vanek 68.50 Keeley Vanek26.00

14 713 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 68.50 Jerry B Ward25.00

15 757 Gunner Danielle Lombino 68.00 Danielle Lombino24.00

16 759 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 67.50 Sarah L. Stubbs23.00

17 724 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 67.50 Melanie Scharton22.00

18 769 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 67.50 Jacque Taylor (Weido)21.00

19 712 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 67.50 AJ Loscuito20.00

20 763 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 67.00 Bonnie Rowan19.00

21 732 Playboys Gotta Gun Taylor A Thompson 67.00 Taylor Thompson18.00

22 738 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 67.00 Donna Poteet17.00

23 745 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 67.00 Wendy Lamborghini16.00

24 704 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 66.50 Pete  Rosales15.00

25 825 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 66.50 Lorrie Callaway14.00

26 718 Spin Cowboy Spin Mary Johnson 66.50 Mary Johnson13.00

27 767 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 66.00 Linda S. Levis12.00

28 723 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 65.00 Sandra Eichelberger11.00

29 742 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 65.00 Debbie Farrar10.00

30 739 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 64.00 Cody Rust9.00

31 740 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 64.00 Jill  Alexander8.00

32 770 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 63.00 Hannah Shirley7.00

33 312 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno 62.50 MORGAN MORENO6.00

34 827 Chester Pete Rybacki 59.00 PETE RYBACKI5.00

35 706 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 57.00 Kenneth Kidd4.00

36 808 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford 53.00 Lesley Wreyford3.00

37 735 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 43.00 Lucy Jahns2.00

38 755 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling 16.00 Denise Hilberling1.00



Show #063018 (Frederick Gillespie): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

72. SHTX VRNN: Novice Reining - Shown: 32

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 778 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 70.50 Mason Overstreet32.00

2 724 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 70.50 Melanie Scharton31.00

3 757 Gunner Danielle Lombino 70.50 Danielle Lombino30.00

4 745 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 69.50 Wendy Lamborghini29.00

5 704 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 69.00 Pete  Rosales28.00

6 771 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 68.50 Sawyer Sanders27.00

7 739 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 68.00 Cody Rust26.00

8 715 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 67.00 Kate Giesler25.00

9 763 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 67.00 Bonnie Rowan24.00

10 727 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 67.00 Leah Smith23.00

11 734 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 66.50 Francesca Jackson22.00

12 770 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 65.00 Hannah Shirley21.00

13 312 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno 65.00 MORGAN MORENO20.00

14 786 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 64.50 Jorden Beran19.00

15 721 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 64.00 Anita Lockwood18.00

16 789 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 63.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper17.00

17 759 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 62.50 Sarah L. Stubbs16.00

18 723 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 59.50 Sandra Eichelberger15.00

19 769 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 59.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)14.00

20 747 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 58.00 Angie Ayers13.00

21 753 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 54.50 Danny Crowl12.00

22 808 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford 50.50 Lesley Wreyford11.00

23 767 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 48.50 Linda S. Levis10.00

24 738 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 46.50 Donna Poteet9.00

25 706 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 40.00 Kenneth Kidd8.00

OP 26 719 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 66.50 Alicia Renee Duleba7.00

OP 27 713 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 66.00 Jerry B Ward6.00

OP 28 705 Arturo Keeley Vanek 62.50 Keeley Vanek5.00

OP 29 703 Blue Diamonds Shine Janet Zintgraff 62.00 Janet Zintgraff4.00

OP 30 712 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 60.50 AJ Loscuito3.00

OP 31 742 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 54.00 Debbie Farrar2.00

OP 32 755 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling 39.50 Denise Hilberling1.00



Show #063018 (Fallon Burger): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

71. SHTX VTRL: Novice Trail - Shown: 40

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 704 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 72.00 Pete  Rosales40.00

2 734 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 71.50 Francesca Jackson39.00

3 739 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 71.00 Cody Rust38.00

4 727 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 70.50 Leah Smith37.00

5 721 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 69.50 Anita Lockwood36.00

6 713 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 69.00 Jerry B Ward35.00

7 792 Cats Quixote Lass Donald Clipper 69.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper34.00

8 789 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 68.50 Donald And Roxanne Clipper33.00

9 716 Reylish Star Pamela K Johnson 68.00 Shannon Pigott32.00

10 770 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 67.50 Hannah Shirley31.00

11 827 Chester Pete Rybacki 66.50 PETE RYBACKI30.00

12 715 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 65.50 Kate Giesler29.00

13 712 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 65.00 AJ Loscuito28.00

14 747 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 64.50 Angie Ayers27.00

15 735 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 64.50 Lucy Jahns26.00

16 759 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 64.00 Sarah L. Stubbs25.00

17 738 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 62.50 Donna Poteet24.00

18 723 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 62.00 Sandra Eichelberger23.00

19 740 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 61.50 Jill  Alexander22.00

20 757 Gunner Danielle Lombino 61.50 Danielle Lombino21.00

21 726 Gottagunhun Susan M Van Cleve 61.50 Susan M Van Cleve20.00

22 742 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 60.50 Debbie Farrar19.00

23 724 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 59.00 Melanie Scharton18.00

24 763 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 58.00 Bonnie Rowan17.00

OP 25 771 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 68.50 Sawyer Sanders16.00

OP 26 706 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 64.50 Kenneth Kidd15.00

OP 27 786 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 63.50 Jorden Beran14.00

OP 28 718 Spin Cowboy Spin Mary Johnson 61.00 Mary Johnson13.00

OP 29 705 Arturo Keeley Vanek 60.50 Keeley Vanek12.00

OP 30 755 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling 59.50 Denise Hilberling11.00

OP 31 778 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 58.50 Mason Overstreet10.00

OP 32 767 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 57.00 Linda S. Levis9.00

OP 33 719 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 55.50 Alicia Renee Duleba8.00

OP 34 703 Blue Diamonds Shine Janet Zintgraff 55.00 Janet Zintgraff7.00

OP 35 312 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno 55.00 MORGAN MORENO6.00

OP 36 769 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 54.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)5.00

OP 37 732 Playboys Gotta Gun Taylor A Thompson 52.00 Taylor Thompson4.00

OP 38 808 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford 49.50 Lesley Wreyford3.00

OP 39 745 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 48.50 Wendy Lamborghini2.00

OP 40 825 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 47.00 Lorrie Callaway1.00



Show #063018 (Mike Crumpler): Drippings Springs-SHTX (06/30/2018)

73. SHTX VWCH: Novice Working Cow - Shown: 35

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's NamePoints

1 778 Pepto Rey Lori Kelley Ranly (Collegiate) 77.00 Mason Overstreet35.00

2 739 Twice As Snappy Cody Rust 75.00 Cody Rust34.00

3 747 Partner In Shine Angie Ayers 74.00 Angie Ayers33.00

4 770 QHR Merada Starlight Hannah Shirley (Collegiate) 74.00 Hannah Shirley32.00

5 740 Steady In Trouble Jill Alexander 73.50 Jill  Alexander31.00

6 771 Tejons Smart Lena Sawyer Sanders 73.50 Sawyer Sanders30.00

7 734 MS Becaco Snakeyes Francesca Jackson 72.50 Francesca Jackson28.50

7 738 Smart Quick Cat Donna E Poteet 72.50 Donna Poteet28.50

9 721 Royal Rosie Lena Anita Lockwood 72.50 Anita Lockwood27.00

10 719 This Buds a Nic Alicia Renee Duleba 72.00 Alicia Renee Duleba26.00

11 704 Heza Sparkling Major Pete Rosales 71.50 Pete  Rosales25.00

12 726 Gottagunhun Susan M Van Cleve 71.00 Susan M Van Cleve24.00

13 705 Arturo Keeley Vanek 71.00 Keeley Vanek23.00

14 753 Little Peppy N Color Danny Crowl 71.00 Danny Crowl22.00

15 723 Going Rogue Sandra D Eichelberger 70.50 Sandra Eichelberger21.00

16 745 Whizen Shine Wendy Lamborghini 70.50 Wendy Lamborghini20.00

17 742 Valtrex Debbie Farrar 70.50 Debbie Farrar19.00

18 789 Boons Lil Dixie Roxanne Clipper 70.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper18.00

19T 786 Dos Mas Corona Jorden Beran 69.00 Jorden Beran16.50

19T 312 Shesa Ricochet James Moreno 69.00 MORGAN MORENO16.50

21 712 Mocha Rey AJ Loscuito 68.50 AJ Loscuito15.00

22 808 Nuttin Better To Do Lesley Wreyford 68.50 Lesley Wreyford14.00

23 769 MS Star Gazer Jacque Weido 68.00 Jacque Taylor (Weido)13.00

24 792 Cats Quixote Lass Donald Clipper 67.00 Donald And Roxanne Clipper12.00

25 759 Chicout Tes Princess Sarah L. Stubbs 67.00 Sarah L. Stubbs11.00

26 825 Boons Grey Mesa Loretta Callaway 66.00 Lorrie Callaway10.00

27 755 Mr Cesar Freckles Denise Hilberling 64.50 Denise Hilberling9.00

28 713 Twistin With Chic Jerry B Ward 64.00 Jerry B Ward8.00

29 727 NCTC Two Te Doc Leah Smith 63.00 Leah Smith7.00

30 724 Trinitys Star Melanie Scharton 62.00 Melanie Scharton6.00

31 715 Tag Got Juiced Kathleen Giesler 61.00 Kate Giesler5.00

32 763 REF Harley Moondance Bonnie Rowan 59.00 Bonnie Rowan4.00

33 767 Kings Smart Wimpy Linda S Levis 57.50 Linda S. Levis3.00

34 735 IB Doc Freckles Lucy Jahns 57.00 Lucy Jahns2.00

35 706 Little Sonny Badger Kenneth Kidd 50.00 Kenneth Kidd1.00


